

CA No. 333/2025
Kapil Chawla vs State (NCT of Delhi) & Anr.

20.07.2026

Present: Sh. Dinesh Rohilla, Ms. Anuradha, Ld. Counsel for
appellant along with appellant.

Sh.Balbir Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for State /

Respondent no.1.

Sh.Dalip Anand, Sh.Chetanya Puri and Sh.Navin

Kumar, Ld. Counsels for respondent no.2

Arguments heard on behalf of both the sides.

Written submissions not more than 3 to 4 pages may
be filed by them within one week, if they wish to file.

Put up for orders on 04.08.2026.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/20.07.2026